




3

2

1

3

2
13

2
1

METERS













RAID
RAID

RAID
RAID

RAID
RAID

RAIDRAID

File Server

Authentication Server

File Server

processor
multi

multi
processor multi

processor

scratch

scratch

scratch

scratch

scratch

scratch

Gigabit switch

tape library

serviced
operator












